
Geechee Gunfighters

Match 
Final ALIAS                                    

    
Category

Final 

Time

Saturday, September 26, 2020

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6 

Palmetto Traveler S 19.76 20.38 28.83 36.35 21.06 30.97 157.351 1

Doc Kemm SL 25.12 28.54 34.50 27.79 24.54 26.40 166.892 1

Mt. Zion Gypsie LD 33.32 28.55 48.26 29.30 33.53 34.14 207.103 1

Mt. Zion Yellowboy CC 25.69 26.83 51.70 39.82 33.59 31.48 209.114 1

Dash Caliber FC 21.85 21.05 62.31 28.79 51.01 24.13 209.145 1

Carolina Gray Dawg SL 26.58 30.19 35.92 35.62 34.88 46.07 209.266 2

Palmetto Jack ES 37.56 43.08 34.44 30.91 35.26 33.21 214.467 1

Mat Bastarson CB 30.08 39.56 48.93 34.47 29.38 34.36 216.788 1

Laredo Lou CB 33.46 32.45 47.64 42.95 49.57 29.01 235.089 2

Capt. Cowan ES 34.08 34.58 48.98 48.84 39.07 42.00 247.5510 2

Ranger Law SL 46.27 50.07 40.51 34.46 33.59 52.85 257.7511 3

Short Roumd L49 56.57 62.26 59.95 45.35 45.31 43.81 313.2512 1

Keystone Kid SL 42.64 71.25 63.47 43.08 52.83 51.03 324.3013 4

Pick Ax Pete GP 45.38 48.77 83.20 74.57 43.32 43.29 338.5314 1

J P Hara D 58.91 48.71 62.57 55.82 55.97 57.13 339.1115 1

Frontier Flossy GD 50.10 64.05 82.29 59.53 66.67 52.65 375.2916 1
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Final Results by Category Main Match

Category: Grand Patron

Pick Ax Pete 45.38 48.77 83.20 74.57 43.32 43.29 338.531 14

Category: Cattle Baron

Mat Bastarson 30.08 39.56 48.93 34.47 29.38 34.36 216.781 8

Laredo Lou 33.46 32.45 47.64 42.95 49.57 29.01 235.082 9

Category: Grande Dames

Frontier Flossy 50.10 64.05 82.29 59.53 66.67 52.65 375.291 16

Category: Elder Statesman

Palmetto Jack 37.56 43.08 34.44 30.91 35.26 33.21 214.461 7

Capt. Cowan 34.08 34.58 48.98 48.84 39.07 42.00 247.552 10

Category: Senior

Palmetto Traveler 19.76 20.38 28.83 36.35 21.06 30.97 157.351 1

Category: Silver Senior

Doc Kemm 25.12 28.54 34.50 27.79 24.54 26.40 166.891 2

Carolina Gray Dawg 26.58 30.19 35.92 35.62 34.88 46.07 209.262 6

Ranger Law 46.27 50.07 40.51 34.46 33.59 52.85 257.753 11

Keystone Kid 42.64 71.25 63.47 43.08 52.83 51.03 324.304 13

Category: Frontier Cartridge

Dash Caliber 21.85 21.05 62.31 28.79 51.01 24.13 209.141 5

Category: Classic Cowboy

Mt. Zion Yellowboy 25.69 26.83 51.70 39.82 33.59 31.48 209.111 4

Category: Ladies Duelist

Mt. Zion Gypsie 33.32 28.55 48.26 29.30 33.53 34.14 207.101 3

Category: Duelist

J P Hara 58.91 48.71 62.57 55.82 55.97 57.13 339.111 15

Category: Ladies 49'r

Short Roumd 56.57 62.26 59.95 45.35 45.31 43.81 313.251 12



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Individual Stage Results Main Match Main Match

1Stage Place

Doc Kemm3 25.12

Dash Caliber2 21.85

Palmetto Traveler1 19.76

Stage Number: 2Stage Place

Mt. Zion Yellowboy3 26.83

Dash Caliber2 21.05

Palmetto Traveler1 20.38

Stage Number: 3Stage Place

Doc Kemm3 34.50

Palmetto Jack2 34.44

Palmetto Traveler1 28.83

Stage Number: 4Stage Place

Mt. Zion Gypsie3 29.30

Dash Caliber2 28.79

Doc Kemm1 27.79

Stage Number: 5Stage Place

Mat Bastarson3 29.38

Doc Kemm2 24.54

Palmetto Traveler1 21.06

Stage Number: 6Stage Place

Laredo Lou3 29.01

Doc Kemm2 26.40

Dash Caliber1 24.13

Stage Number:



Geechee Gunfighters

Clean and Smooth Main Match

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Alias Category

Capt. Cowan Elder Statesman

J P Hara Duelist

2Total clean shooters:



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Detail Match Results

Alias

Final

Final

Match

Cate Time Rank

Stage 1

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 2

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 3

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 4

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 5

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 6

Raw M P MS B FinalR R R R R R

1 Palmetto Traveler S 157.35 16 19.76 0 0 0 0 19.76 20.38 0 0 0 0 20.38 28.83 0 0 0 0 28.83 36.35 0 0 0 0 36.35 21.06 0 0 0 0 21.06 25.97 1 0 0 0 30.971 1 1 8 1 4

2 Doc Kemm SL 166.89 15 25.12 0 0 0 0 25.12 28.54 0 0 0 0 28.54 29.50 1 0 0 0 34.50 27.79 0 0 0 0 27.79 24.54 0 0 0 0 24.54 26.40 0 0 0 0 26.403 4 3 1 2 2

3 Mt. Zion Gypsie LD 207.10 33 33.32 0 0 0 0 33.32 28.55 0 0 0 0 28.55 38.26 2 0 0 0 48.26 29.30 0 0 0 0 29.30 28.53 1 0 0 0 33.53 29.14 1 0 0 0 34.147 5 7 3 4 7

4 Mt. Zion Yellowboy CC 209.11 36 25.69 0 0 0 0 25.69 26.83 0 0 0 0 26.83 41.70 0 1 0 0 51.70 39.82 0 0 0 0 39.82 33.59 0 0 0 0 33.59 31.48 0 0 0 0 31.484 3 10 9 5 5

5 Dash Caliber FC 209.14 32 21.85 0 0 0 0 21.85 21.05 0 0 0 0 21.05 32.31 4 1 0 0 62.31 28.79 0 0 0 0 28.79 46.01 1 0 0 0 51.01 24.13 0 0 0 0 24.132 2 12 2 13 1

6 Carolina Gray Dawg SL 209.26 41 26.58 0 0 0 0 26.58 30.19 0 0 0 0 30.19 35.92 0 0 0 0 35.92 35.62 0 0 0 0 35.62 29.88 1 0 0 0 34.88 36.07 0 1 0 0 46.075 6 4 7 7 12

7 Palmetto Jack ES 214.46 40 37.56 0 0 0 0 37.56 43.08 0 0 0 0 43.08 34.44 0 0 0 0 34.44 30.91 0 0 0 0 30.91 35.26 0 0 0 0 35.26 28.21 1 0 0 0 33.2110 10 2 4 8 6

8 Mat Bastarson CB 216.78 40 30.08 0 0 0 0 30.08 29.56 0 1 0 0 39.56 43.93 1 0 0 0 48.93 34.47 0 0 0 0 34.47 29.38 0 0 0 0 29.38 34.36 0 0 0 0 34.366 9 8 6 3 8

9 Laredo Lou CB 235.08 46 33.46 0 0 0 0 33.46 27.45 1 0 0 0 32.45 47.64 0 0 0 0 47.64 32.95 2 0 0 0 42.95 34.57 3 0 0 0 49.57 29.01 0 0 0 0 29.018 7 6 10 12 3

10 Capt. Cowan ES 247.55 57 34.08 0 0 0 0 34.08 34.58 0 0 0 0 34.58 48.98 0 0 0 0 48.98 48.84 0 0 0 0 48.84 39.07 0 0 0 0 39.07 42.00 0 0 0 0 42.009 8 9 13 9 9

11 Ranger Law SL 257.75 56 36.27 2 0 0 0 46.27 50.07 0 0 0 0 50.07 40.51 0 0 0 0 40.51 34.46 0 0 0 0 34.46 33.59 0 0 0 0 33.59 42.85 2 0 0 0 52.8513 13 5 5 5 15

12 Short Roumd L49 313.25 74 46.57 2 0 0 0 56.57 42.26 2 1 0 0 62.26 59.95 0 0 0 0 59.95 45.35 0 0 0 0 45.35 45.31 0 0 0 0 45.31 43.81 0 0 0 0 43.8115 14 11 12 11 11

13 Keystone Kid SL 324.30 79 42.64 0 0 0 0 42.64 56.25 1 1 0 0 71.25 63.47 0 0 0 0 63.47 43.08 0 0 0 0 43.08 37.83 1 1 0 0 52.83 51.03 0 0 0 0 51.0311 16 14 11 14 13

14 Pick Ax Pete GP 338.53 76 45.38 0 0 0 0 45.38 48.77 0 0 0 0 48.77 43.20 8 0 0 0 83.20 69.57 1 0 0 0 74.57 43.32 0 0 0 0 43.32 43.29 0 0 0 0 43.2912 12 16 16 10 10

15 J P Hara D 339.11 85 58.91 0 0 0 0 58.91 48.71 0 0 0 0 48.71 62.57 0 0 0 0 62.57 55.82 0 0 0 0 55.82 55.97 0 0 0 0 55.97 57.13 0 0 0 0 57.1316 11 13 14 15 16

16 Frontier Flossy GD 375.29 89 50.10 0 0 0 0 50.10 44.05 2 1 0 0 64.05 82.29 0 0 0 0 82.29 59.53 0 0 0 0 59.53 51.67 3 0 0 0 66.67 52.65 0 0 0 0 52.6514 15 15 15 16 14

17 Big Iron Jenkins S 822.26 102 120.00 4 1 0 0 150.00 84.90 1 0 0 0 89.90 107.36 3 1 0 0 132.36 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.00 150.00 0 0 0 0 150.0017 17 17 17 17 17


